
Van Ham Mats

Aerts James

Van Brempt Nicolas

 

2053

0049

0049

 

T.C. KORTEM

T.C. GYM OLY

T.C. GYM OLY

 

2130482

2133669

2146267

 

9.1

9.2

9.2
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Scherens Mathis

Sarrazijn Sem

Van Driessche Simon

 

0084

2186

8105

 

MOLENBOS N

T.C. DE KODD

TC VELINA

 

2114388

2116276

2149174

 

9.2

9.2

9.1
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Van Ham Mats

Van Brempt Nicolas

Aerts James

Van Driessche Simon

2/4 - 4/2 - 4/2

4/1 - 4/3 (2)

Van Ham Mats

Van Brempt Nicolas

4/1 - 1/4 - 4/2

4/1 - 4/3 (6)

Van Brempt Nicolas

4/3 (6) - 3/4 (2) - 4/1

1/
Club : 2110 T.C. BOSTERHOUT  Wedstrijdleider : 0247648 Ide Dimitri
Tornooi : 202121104 TC Bosterhout U9 - U11 Kersttornooi van 13/12/2020 tot 20/12/2020

Reeks : ENKEL J/M U09 1 van 9.5 tot 9.1
Hoofdtabel

Clubnr Club Lidnr Klass. Rnk.RH 1/4e finale 1/2e finale Finale Winnaar
1


